
 

2021 General Election 

Candidate Forums 
 

These nonpartisan forums are for the public to see and hear the candidates. 
Register at http://tacomapiercelwv.org/calendar.html. 

Ask your questions at the forum or send them in advance to 
lwvtacomapierce@gmail.com. 

Co-sponsors: 

Orting City Council 
Mon., Sept. 20, 2021, 6:30 pm 
 

Orting School Board 
Tues., Sept. 21, 2021, 6:30 pm 
 

Eatonville Town Council 
Wed., Sept. 22, 2021, 6:30 pm 
 

Edgewood City Council 
Thurs., Sept. 23, 2021, 6:30 pm 
 

Milton City Council 
Sat., Sept. 25, 2021, 9:30 am 
 

Clover Park School Board 
Thurs., Sept. 30, 2021, 6:00 pm 
 

Puyallup School Board 
Thurs., Sept. 30, 2021, 7:30 pm 

Lakewood City Council 
Tues., Oct. 5, 2021, 6:30 pm 
 

DuPont City Council 
Thurs., Oct. 7, 2021, 6:00 pm 
 

Auburn City Council, Positions 2 & 4 
Wed., Oct. 13, 2021, 6:30 pm 
 

Bonney Lake City Council 
Thurs., Oct. 14, 2021, 6:30 pm 
 

Gig Harbor City Council 
Sat., Oct. 16, 2021, 9:00 am 
 

Steilacoom Town Council 
Mon., Oct. 25, 6:00 pm 
 

Sumner City Council, Positions 1 & 2 
Mon., Oct. 25, 7:30 pm 
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